

RO KIT DE ALBIRE A DINȚILOR

INSTRUCȚIUNI:

- Spălați-vă pe dinți și folosiți ața dentară.
- Utilizați ghidul de nuanțe pentru a găsi nuanța curentă a dinților.
- Pentru a activa lumina LED, deschideți partea din spate a dispozitivului și scoateți bateriile și plasticul transparent dintre ele. Reintroduceți bateriile.
- Atașați gutiera la lumina LED.
- Aplicați o linie subțire de gel pe gutieră (arc superior și inferior) și întindeți-o. Se necesită mai puțin de 1 ml de gel de albire pe fiecare arcadă.
- Introduceți gutiera în gură și porniți lumina LED apăsând butonul alb de deasupra.
- Purtați gutiera timp de 10 minute. Lumina LED se va stinge automat după 10 minute.
- Scoateți gutiera și clătiți-vă gura cu apă.
- Folosiți ghidul de nuanțe pentru a compara rezultatele.
- Separati lumina LED de gutieră. Spălați gutiera cu apă rece și depozitați-o într-un loc uscat. Repetați pașii o dată pe zi până când se obține nuanța dorită.

AVERTISMENTE: Nu trebuie înghițit. A se ține departe de ochi. A nu se lăsa la îndemână copiilor. Vârsta minimă este de 18 ani. Nu utilizați în timp ce dormiți. Nu utilizați dacă sunteți gravidă sau dacă alăptați, aveți o sânatate dentară slabă (dinți care se descompun, rădăcini expuse, boli ale gingiilor), purtați aparat dentar sau ați avut o intervenție chirurgicală orală recentă. Gelul de albire nu va albi plombe, coroane, laminate, pilurici albe sau implanturi. Rezultatele variază de la persoană la persoană.

ET KODUNE HAMMASTE VALGENDAMISE KOMPLEKT

KASUTUSJUHEND:

- Puhastage hambavahed hambaniidiga ja peske hambad.
- Leidke toonikaardi abil oma hammaste praegune toon.
- LED-lambi aktiveerimiseks avage LED-lambi tagaosa, eemaldage patareid ja läbipaistev plastkate. Sisestage patareid uuesti.
- Kinnitage valgenduskape LED-lambi külge.
- Kandke valgenduskaepe (ülemisele ja alumisele kaarele) õhuke kiht geeli ja määrige see ühtlaselt laiali. Ühele kaarele kulub vähem kui 1 ml valgendamisgeeli.
- Pange valgenduskape suhu ja lülitage LED-lamp sisse, vajutades valget nuppu.
- Hoidke kapet suus 10 minutit. LED-lamp lülitub automaatselt välja 10 minuti pärast.
- Võtke valgenduskape suust ja loputage suud veega.
- Võrrelge tulemust toonikaardiga.
- Võtke valgenduskape LED-lambi küljest ära. Peske kapet külma veega ja pange see kuiva kohta hoiule.

Korrake protseduuri üks kord päevas, kuni saavutate soovitud hambatooni.

HOIATUS: Mitte alla neelata. Hoida silmadest eemal. Hoida lastele kättesaamatus kohas. Kasutamine alates 18. eluaastast. Mitte kasutada magamise ajal. Ärge kasutage toodet, kui olete rase / imetate last rinnaga, teie hambad ei ole korras (lagunevad hambad, avatud juured, igemehaigus), kannate breketeid või teil oli hiljuti suuõõne operatsioon. Toode ei valgenda hambakatteid, kroone, laminaate, valgeid täidiseid ega spoone. Tulemused on iga inimese puhul erinevad.

HU OTTHONI FOGFEHÉRÍTŐ KÉSZLET

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS:

- Mossa meg a fogát a fogkefével, majd tisztítsa fogselyemmel.
- Keresse meg saját fogszínének árnyalatát a színsegédletben.
- A LED lámpa bekapcsolásához nyissa ki a lámpa hátulját, vegye ki az elemeket és az átlátszó műanyagot, majd tegye vissza a helyükre az elemeket.
- Csatlakoztassa a szájba illesztendő tálcát a LED lámpához.
- Alkalmazzon vékony csíknyi gélrt a tálcához (a felső és az alsó ívhez is), majd egyengesse el. Kevesebb mint 1 ml fogfehérítő gél elegendő ívenként.
- Illeszse be a tálcát a szájába, majd a LED lámpán lévő fehér gombot megnyomva kapcsolja be a lámpát.
- Hagyja fenn a tálcát 10 percen keresztül. A LED lámpa 10 perc után automatikusan kikapcsol.
- Vegye ki a tálcát és öblítse ki a száját vízzel.
- Aszínsegédlet segítségével hasonlítsa össze az eredményt.
- Vegye le a LED lámpát a tálcáról. Mossa el a tálcát hideg vízzel, és tárolja száraz helyen. Ismétlje meg a fent leírt lépéseket naponta egyszer addig, míg eléri a kívánt árnyalatot.

FIGYELEM: Lenyelni tilos. Szembe ne kerüljön. Gyermekektől távol tartandó. Kizárólag 18 évesnél idősebb személy használhatja. Alvás közben tilos használni. Ne használja, ha terhes/szoptat, rossz állapotban vannak a fogai (fogszuvasodás, nyitott gyökerek, ínybetegség), fogszabályozót visel vagy nemrégiben szájsebészeti beavatkozáson esett keresztül. A fogfehérítő nem fehéríti ki a koronát, foglapocskákat, fehér töméseket. Az eredmény egyénenként változhat

PT KIT DE BRANQUEAMENTO DENTÁRIO

INSTRUÇÕES:

- Escove e passe fio dental nos seus dentes.
- Use o guia de cores para determinar a cor inicial do dente.
- Para ativar a luz LED, abra a parte traseira do dispositivo, remova as pilhas e o plástico transparente. Recoloque as duas pilhas.
- Acople a goteira à luz LED.
- Coloque uma linha de gel nas partes superior e inferior da goteira, e espalhe-a em redor da superfície frontal (a superfície que vai tocar na frente de seus dentes). As duas partes precisam de menos de 1 ml de gel cada.
- Coloque a goteira nos dentes e pressione o botão branco para acender a luz.
- Use a goteira por 10 minutos. A luz desligará automaticamente após esse tempo.
- Remova a goteira e enxágue a boca com água.
- Use o guia de cores para comparar o resultado.
- Separe a luz LED da goteira. Lave a goteira com água fria e armazenar em local seco. Repita todas as etapas uma vez ao dia até atingir os resultados desejados.

CUIDADOS: Não engolir. Mantenha afastado dos olhos. Mantenha afastado das crianças. Idade mínima de uso 18 anos. Não use durante o sono, se está grávida ou a amamentar, tem dentes estragados, raízes expostas, têm problemas gengivais, usa aparelho ou efectuou uma cirurgia oral recente Folheados, coroaos, resinas, obturações e dentaduras não podem ser branqueados. Os resultados podem variar de pessoa para pessoa.

SK SÚPRAVA NA BIELENIE ZUBOV DOMA

INŠTRUKCIE:

- Zuby si umyte zubnou kefkou a zubnou niťou.
- Pomocou sprievodcu odteňmi nájdite svoj aktuálny odtieň zubov.
- Ak chcete zapnúť LED osvetlenie, otvorte zadnú časť LED osvetlenia, vyberte batérie a priehľadný plast. Vložte batérie naspäť.
- Pripojte ústnu miskú k LED osvetleniu.
- Naneste tenkú vrstvu gélu na ústnu miskú (horný a dolný oblúk) a rozotrite ho. Vyžaduje menej ako 1 ml bieliaceho gélu na oblúk.
- Vložte ústnu miskú do úst a stlačením bieleho tlačidla zapnite LED osvetlenie.
- Noste miskú 10 minút. LED osvetlenie sa automaticky vypne po 10 minútach.
- Vyberte miskú a vypláchnite si ústa vodou.
- Na porovnanie výsledkov použite sprievodcu odteňmi.
- Oddeľte LED osvetlenie od ústnej misky. Umyte miskú studenou vodou a uložte ju na suchom mieste.

Opakujte kroky raz denne, kým nezískate požadovaný odtieň.

VAROVANIA: Neprehltajte. Uchovávať mimo dosahu očí. Uchovávať mimo dosahu detí. Minimálny vek je 18 rokov. Nepoužívajte počas spánku. Nepoužívajte, ak ste tehotná/dojčíte, máte zlý zdravotný stav zubov (rozpadajúce sa zuby, odhalené korene, ochorenie ďasien), nosíte strojček na vyrovnávanie zubov alebo ste nedávno podstúpili chirurgický zákrok. Nebieli korunkové uzávery, korunky, lamináty, biele plomby alebo fazety. U každého človeka sa dosiahne iný výsledok.

DA TANDBLEGNINGSSÆT TIL HJEMMEBRUG

BRUGERVEJLEDNING:

- Børst dine tænder og anvend tandtråd.
- Anvend tandfarveskalaen til at finde din nuværende tandfarve.
- For at aktivere LED-lampen, åben bagsiden af lampen, tag batterierne ud og fjern den gennemsigtige plastik. Sæt dernæst batterierne i igen.
- Sæt tandskinnen fast på LED-lampen.
- Påfør en tynd stripe gele på tandskinnen, både øvre og nedre del, og fordel den. Det kræver mindre end 1 ml tandblegningsgele per del.
- Tag tandskinnen i munden og tænd LED-lampen ved at trykke på den hvide knap.
- Lad tandskinnen sidde på tænderne i 10 minutter. LED-lampen slukker automatisk efter 10 minutter.
- Fjern skinnen og skyld munden i vand.
- Brug tandfarveskalaen til at sammenligne resultaterne.
- Tag tandskinnen af LED-lampen. Vask dem med koldt vand og opbevar skinnen et tørt sted. Gentag ovenstående fremgangsmåde indtil den ønskede farve er opnået.

ADVARSLER: Må ikke synkes. Undgå kontakt med øjnene. Opbevares uden for børns rækkevidde. Minimumsalderen er 18 år. Anvend ikke når du sover. Anvend ikke hvis du er gravid eller ammer, har ringe tandstatus (rådne tænder, eksponerede tandrødder, tandkødslidelser), bruger bøjle eller efter nylig oral operation. Bleger ikke kroner, tandlaminering, plastikfyldninger eller porcelænsfacader. Resultater varierer fra person til person.

FI HAMPAIDEN KOTIVALKAISUPAKETTI

OHJEET:

- Harjaa hampaat ja puhdista hammasväliä langalla.
- Määritä sävyoppaan avulla hampaidesi tämänhetkinen sävy.
- Aktivoi LED-lamppu: avaa LED-lampun takaosa, poista paristot ja läpinäkyvä muovi. Aseta paristot takaisin paikalleen.
- Kiinnitä hammassuotti LED-lamppuun.
- Levitä hammassuottiin (ylä- ja alakaareen) ohuelti geeliä. Yhteen kaareen tarvitaan valkaisu geeliä alle 1 ml.
- Aseta hammassuotti suuhun, ja kytkä virta LED-lamppuun painamalla valkoista painiketta.
- Pida muuttia suussa 10 minuuttia. LED-lamppu sammuu automaattisesti 10 minuutin kuluttua.
- Poista muotti ja huuho suu vedellä.
- Arvioi tuloksia sävyoppaan avulla.
- Irrota LED-lamppu hammassuotista. Pese muotti kylmällä vedellä ja säilytä se kuivassa paikassa. Toista kerran päivässä, kunnes olet saanut haluamasi sävyn.

VAROITUKSET: Ei saa niellä. Ei saa mennä silmiin. Pidä poissa lasten ulottuvilta. Ei alle 18-vuotiaille. Älä käytä nukkuessa. Älä käytä, jos olet raskaana tai imetät, jos hampaiden kunto on huono (reikäiset hampaat, juuret näkyvillä, iensairaus), jos käytät rautoja tai olet hiljattain käynyt suun alueen leikkauksessa. Ei valkaise kuoria, kruunuja, pinnoitteita, valkoisia paikkoja tai laminaatteja. Tulokset ovat erilaisia eri ihmisillä.

NO HJEMMEBLEKINGSSETT

BRUKSANVISNING:

- Puss tennene og bruk tantråd.
- Bruk skyggeveiledningen til å finne din nåværende tannskygge.
- For å aktivere LED-lampen åpne baksiden av LED-lampen, ta ut batteriene og den gjennomsiktige plasten. Sett inn igjen batteriene.
- Fest blekeskinnen til LED-lampen.
- Påfør et tynt lag gel på blekeskinnen (øvre og nedre bue) og spre det. Det trengs mindre enn 1 ml blekegel per bue.
- Påfør en tynt stripe gele på tandskinnen i munnen, og slå på LED-lampen ved å trykke på den hvite knappen.
- Bruk skinnen i ti minutter. LED-lampen slås automatisk av etter ti minutter.
- Ta ut tannskinnen og skyll munnen med vann.
- Bruk skyggeveiledningen til å sammenligne resultatene.
- Separer LED-lampen fra blekeskinnen. Vask skinnen med kaldt vann og oppbevar den på et tørt sted.

Gjenta trinnene daglig til ønsket skygge er oppnådd.

ADVARSLER: Skal ikke svelges. Holdes unna øyne. Hold utenfor barns rekkevidde. Minimumsalder er 18 år. Skal ikke brukes under søvn. Skal ikke brukes hvis du er gravid/ammer, har dårlig tannhelse (råtne tenner, eksponerte røtter, tannkjøttsykdom), bruker regulering eller nylig har fått tannkirurgi. Vil ikke gjøre kroner, laminater, hvite fyllinger eller fasetter hvitere. Resultater varierer fra person til person.

The advertisement features a large, stylized blue tooth graphic on the left side. At the top right, the 'optimalwhite' logo is displayed in a blue, sans-serif font, with 'ADVANCED TEETH WHITENING' in a smaller font below it. In the center, the text 'optimalwhite' is written in a large, blue, sans-serif font, with 'TEETH WHITENING KIT' in a smaller font below it. To the right of this text are five blue stars. At the bottom of the advertisement, there are four icons: a green leaf labeled 'MINT', a clock icon labeled 'FAST RESULTS' with '10/20 min' inside, a green leaf labeled 'VEGAN', and the American flag labeled 'MADE IN USA'.

EN HOME WHITENING KIT

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Brush and floss your teeth.
2. Use the shade guide to find your current teeth shade.
3. To activate the LED lamp, open the back of the device, remove the batteries and the transparent plastic. Re-insert the batteries.
4. Attach the mouth tray to the LED lamp.
5. Apply a thin line of gel to the mouth tray (upper and lower arch) and spread it. It requires less than 1 mL of whitening gel per arch.
6. Insert the mouth tray in the mouth and turn the LED lamp on by pressing the white button.
7. Wear the tray for 10 minutes. The LED lamp will automatically shut off after 10 minutes.
8. Remove the tray and rinse your mouth with water.
9. Use the shade guide to compare your results.
10. Separate the LED lamp from the mouth tray. Wash the tray with cold water and store it in a dry place.

Repeat steps once a day until desired shade is obtained.

WARNINGS: Not to be swallowed. Keep away from eyes. Keep out of reach of children. Minimum age is 18 years old. Do not use while sleeping. Do not use if you are pregnant / nursing, have poor dental health (decaying teeth, exposed roots, gum disease), wear braces or had recent oral surgery. Will not whiten caps, crowns, laminates, white fillings or veneers. Results vary from person to person.

FR KIT DE BLANCHIMENT DENTAIRE À DOMICILE

INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Brosser les dents et utiliser le fil dentaire.
2. Utiliser le nuancier pour trouver la teinte actuelle.
3. Pour activer la lampe LED ouvrir le dos de l'appareil, enlever les piles et la languette en plastique transparent. Réinsérer les piles.
4. Fixer la gouttière sur la lampe LED.
5. Appliquer un léger trait de gel blanchissant à l'intérieur de la gouttière (partie supérieure et partie inférieure) et l'étaler. Les deux parties de la gouttière nécessitent moins d'1 ml de gel chacune.
6. Placer la gouttière sur les dents et allumer la lampe LED en pressant le bouton blanc.
7. Garder la gouttière dans la bouche 10 minutes. La lampe LED s'éteint automatiquement après 10 minutes.
8. Enlever la gouttière et rincer la bouche avec de l'eau.
9. Utiliser le nuancier pour comparer les résultats.
10. Séparer la lampe LED de la gouttière. Nettoyer la gouttière à l'eau froide et la garder dans un endroit sec.

Répéter toutes les étapes une fois par jour jusqu'à obtenir les résultats désirés.

AVERTISSEMENTS : Ne pas avaler. Eviter tout contact avec les yeux. Ne pas laisser à la portée des enfants. Age minimum d'utilisation 18 ans. Ne pas utiliser en dormant. Ne pas utiliser si vous êtes enceinte ou si vous allaitez, si vous avez une mauvaise hygiène dentaire ou la maladie des gencives, si vous portez un appareil dentaire ou après une chirurgie buccale. Ne blanchit pas les chapes, couronnes, facettes, plombages blancs ou placages. Les résultats varient d'une personne à l'autre.

ES KIT DE BLANQUEAMIENTO DENTAL

INSTRUCCIONES:

1. Cepillar los dientes y usar hilo dental.
2. Usar la guía de tonos para determinar el color de partida del diente.
3. Para activar la lámpara LED, abrir la parte trasera del aparato, sacar las pilas y el plástico transparente. Insertarlas de nuevo con la cara de las pilas mirando hacia arriba.
4. Acoplar la férula a la lámpara LED.
5. Aplicar una fina capa de gel en las partes superior e inferior de la férula y esparcir bien. Las dos partes necesitan menos de 1 ml de gel cada una.
6. Colocar la férula en la boca y encender la lámpara apretando el botón blanco.
7. Usar la férula 10 minutos. La lámpara se apagará automáticamente después de ese tiempo.
8. Retirar la férula y enjuagar la boca con agua.
9. Usar la guía de tonos para comparar el resultado.
10. Separar la lámpara LED de la férula. Lavar la férula con agua fría y guardarla en un lugar seco.

Repétir todos los pasos una vez al día hasta obtener los resultados deseados.

ADVERTENCIAS: No ingerir. Evitar el contacto con los ojos. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. No usar en menores de 18 años. No usar mientras duerme. No usar si está embarazada o en periodo de lactancia, si tiene una salud dental y/o gingival pobre, lleva aparato dental o le han practicado cirugía oral recientemente. Las carillas, las coronas, las resinas, los empastes y las dentaduras postizas no se pueden blanquear. Los resultados pueden variar de una persona a otra.

DE ZAHNAUFHELLUNGSKIT

ANLEITUNG:

1. Zähne putzen und Zahnseide benutzen.
2. Ausgangszahnfarbe mithilfe der Farbskala bestimmen.
3. Um das LED-Licht zu aktivieren, Rückseite öffnen, Batterien herausnehmen und transparente Batterieschutz-Folie entfernen. Batterien wieder einsetzen.
4. Mundschiene am LED-Licht befestigen.
5. Etwas Gel auf die Ober- und Unterseite der Mundschiene geben und auf der gesamten Fläche ausbreiten. Durchschnittlich braucht man weniger als 1 ml Gel pro Seite.
6. Schiene in den Mund setzen und auf den weißen Knopf drücken um das LED-Licht einzuschalten.
7. Mundschiene 10 Minuten lang im Mund behalten. Das LED-Licht schaltet sich nach 10 Minuten automatisch ab.
8. Mundschiene entfernen und Mund mit Wasser ausspülen.
9. Ergebnis mithilfe der Farbskala vergleichen.
10. LED-Licht und Mundschiene voneinander trennen. Die Mundschiene mit Wasser ausspülen und an einem trockenen Ort bewahren.

Alle Schritte einmal am Tag wiederholen bis das gewünschte Ergebnis erreicht wird.

ACHTUNG: Nicht schlucken. Von Augen fernhalten. Außer Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Nicht für Minderjährige. Nicht im Schlaf benutzen. Nicht anwenden, wenn Sie schwanger sind oder stillen, Sie zahnmedizinische Probleme haben (schlechte Zähne, freiliegende Zahnwurzeln, Zahnfleischerkrankungen), Sie eine Zahnsperre tragen oder kürzlich eine Operation im Mundbereich hatten. Kronen, Keramikschalen ("Facetten", "Veneers"), Füllungen und Brücken lassen sich nicht aufhellen. Ergebnisse sind von Mensch zu Mensch unterschiedlich.

SV TANDBLEKNING HEMKIT

ANVISNINGAR:

1. Borsta tänderna och använd tandtråd.
 2. Bestäm den ursprungliga tandfärg nyansen med hjälp av färgkarta.
 3. För att aktivera LED-lampan, öppna dess baksida för att ta ut batterierna och den genomskinliga plastfiken. Sätt in batterierna igen.
 4. Fäst tandskenan på LED-lampan.
 5. Applicera ett tunt lager tandblekningsgel längs skenans övre och nedre del. Sprid gelen över hela den främre ytan (dvs. ytan som ligger mot tändernas framsida). Behövs mindre än 1 ml tandblekningsgel för varje del.
 6. Sätt in blekskenan i munnen slå på lampan med den vita knappen.
 7. Använd den i 10 minuter. LED-lampan stängs automatiskt av efter 10 minuter.
 8. Ta ut tandskenan och skölj munnen.
 9. Använd färgkartan för att värdera slut resultatet.
 10. Koppla bort LED-lampan från skenan. Tvätta tandskenan med kallt vatten och förvara på en torr plats.
- Upprepa alla steg en gång om dagen tills önskat resultat.

WARNING: Får inte förtäras. Undvik kontakt med ögonen. Förvaras utom räckhåll för barn. Får endast användas av vuxna över 18 år. Använd inte medan du sover. Får inte användas om du är gravid eller ammar. Använd inte produkten om du har dålig tandhälsa, tandköttsproblem, om du har tandställning eller nyligen har fått oral kirurgi. Kan inte att bleka konstgjorda tänder, kronor, lagningar eller tandfasader. Resultaten kan variera från person till person.

NL TANDBLEEKSET VOOR THUIS

INSTRUCTIES:

1. Poets en flos uw tanden.
 2. Bepaal de initiële tandkleur met behulp van de kleurenschaal.
 3. Open de batterijhouder van de LED-lamp en verwijder de doorzichtige plastic strip. Plaats de batterij op de juiste manier weer in de houder.
 4. Bevestig de bleeklepel aan het LED-licht.
 5. Breng een lijntje bleekgel aan op het binnenoppervlak van de lepel en verspreid het over de voorzijde (dat wil zeggen, het oppervlak dat in aanraking komt met de voorkant van uw tanden). Voor de gemiddelde bleeklepel is minder dan 1 ml bleekgel per boog nodig.
 6. Plaats de bleeklepel in uw mond, over de tanden en druk op de witte knop om de lamp te activeren.
 7. Hou de bleeklepel 10 minuten in uw mond. De LED-lamp gaat automatisch uit na 10 minuten.
 8. Neem de bleeklepel uit uw mond en spoel uw tanden af.
 9. Vergelijk de bekomen tandkleur met behulp van de kleurenschaal.
 10. Verwijder de LED-lamp van de bleeklepel. Spoel uw bleeklepel af met koud water en bewaar hem op een droge plaats.
- Herhaal alle stappen een keer per dag totdat u het gewenste resultaat heeft bereikt.

WAARSCHUWINGEN: Niet inslikken. Vermijd contact met de ogen. Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden. Niet geschikt voor personen jonger dan 18 jaar. Niet gebruiken tijdens het slapen. Gebruik het product niet als u zwanger bent of borstvoeding geeft, gebitsproblemen heeft (tandbederf, blootliggende tandhalzen, tandvleesontsteking), een beugel draagt of als u onlangs een kaakoperatie heeft ondergaan. Het werkt niet op facings, kronen en vullingen. Resultaten verschillen van persoon tot persoon.

IT KIT PER SBIANCAMENTO DENTI

ISTRUZIONI:

1. Lavare i denti e usare il filo interdentale.
 2. Determinare il colore dei denti attuale facendo riferimento alla cartella colori.
 3. Per attivare la luce LED, aprire la parte posteriore del dispositivo, estrarre le batterie e rimuovere la pellicola di protezione delle batterie. Reinserire le batterie in modo che tocchino con la parte posteriore il contatto metallico.
 4. Fissare il bite alla luce LED.
 5. Applicare una piccola dose di gel sbiancante sulla parte superiore e inferiore del bite e distribuirlo bene su tutta la superficie. Mediamente è sufficiente meno di 1 ml di gel per lato.
 6. Mettere il bite in bocca e premere il pulsante bianco per attivare la luce LED.
 7. Tenere il bite in bocca per 10 minuti. La luce LED si spegne automaticamente dopo 10 minuti.
 8. Rimuovere il bite e sciacquare la bocca con acqua.
 9. Comparare il risultato utilizzando la cartella colori.
 10. Separare la luce LED dal bite. Lavare il bite con acqua e conservarlo in un luogo asciutto.
- Ripetere la procedura una volta al giorno fino ad ottenere il risultato desiderato.

ATTENZIONE: Non ingerire. Evitare il contatto con gli occhi. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini. Non utilizzare al di sotto dei 18 anni. Non utilizzare durante il sonno. Non utilizzare in gravidanza o in fase di allattamento. Non usare in presenza di problemi dentali (denti in cattive condizioni, radici dei denti esposte, malattie gengivali), si se porta l'apparecchio per i denti o in seguito a un recente intervento chirurgico nel cavo orale. Non sbianca corone, capsule dentali in ceramica, faccette dentali o otturazioni. I risultati variano da persona a persona.

PL DOMOWY ZESTAW DO WYBIELANIA ZĘBÓW

IINSTRUKCJE:

1. Umyj zęby i wyczyść je nitką dentystyczną.
2. Użyj wzornika odcieni, by określić Twój obecny odcień zębów.
3. Aby włączyć lampę LED, otwórz tylną część lampy LED, wyjmij baterie i element z przezroczystego tworzywa. Włóż do środka baterie.
4. Przymocuj nakładkę doustną do lampy LED.
5. Nałóż cienką kreskę żelu na nakładkę doustną (górną i dolną łuk) i rozprowadź go. Należy nałożyć mniej 1 ml żelu wybielającego na każdy łuk.
6. Umieść nakładkę doustną w ustach i włącz lampę LED naciskając biały przycisk.
7. Nakładkę doustną należy trzymać w ustach przez 10 minut. Lamp LED wyłączy się automatycznie po 10 minutach.
8. Wyjmij nakładkę doustną i wypłucz usta wodą.
9. Użyj wzornika odcieni do porównania rezultatów.
10. Odłącz lampę LED od nakładki doustnej. Umyj nakładkę doustną zimną wodą i schowaj ją w suchym miejscu.

Powtarzaj te czynności raz dziennie do chwili uzyskania pożądanego odcienia.

OSTRZEŻENIA: Nie wolno połykać. Nie zbliżać do oczu. Przechowywać w miejscu niedostępnym dla dzieci. Nie stosować u osób poniżej 18. roku życia. Nie używać podczas snu. Nie należy stosować w ciąży / podczas karmienia piersią, w przypadku złego stanu uzębienia (próchnica, odsłonięte szyjki korzeni, choroby dziąseł), noszenia aparatu ortodontycznego lub niedawnej operacji jamy ustnej. Preparat nie wybiela nakładek, koron, uzupełnień, białych wypełnień ani licówek. Rezultaty mogą się różnić u poszczególnych osób.



Enjoy your new smile

INGREDIENTS:

Glycerin, Propylene Glycol, Acrylates/C10-30 Alkyl Acrylate Crosspolymer, Triethanolamine, Sodium Saccharin, Mica, Mentha Piperita (Peppermint) Oil, Sodium Carbonate Peroxide (Sodium Percarbonate), CI 77891



See box



See box

VMV Products, Nieuwstraat 10, 4511CR Breskens

www.optimalwhite.nl